FN7433
Rev 2.00
December 14, 2005
EL1537
Dual Channel Central Office ADSL2+ Line Driver
 DATASHEET
To request the full datasheet, please visit www.intersil.com/products/EL1537
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS

• Video distribution amplifiers
• Video twisted-pair line drivers
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
TAPE
&
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL1537IRE 1537IRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL1537IRE-T7 1537IRE 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL1537IRE-T13 1537IRE 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL1537IREZ
(See Note)
1537IREZ 28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0048
EL1537IREZ-T7
(See Note)
1537IREZ 28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0048
EL1537IREZ-T13
(See Note)
1537IREZ 28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0048
EL1537IL 1537IL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL1537IL-T7 1537IL 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL1537IL-T13 1537IL 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL1537ILZ
(See Note)
1537ILZ 24-Pin QFN
(Pb-free)